APSA100ELL151MFA5G
Part Number APSA100ELL151MFA5G
Manufacturer Nippon Chemi-Con
Description CAP ALUM POLY 150UF 20% 10V T/H
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
APSA100ELL151MFA5G Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of APSA100ELL151MFA5G
Manufacturer Part Number APSA100ELL151MFA5G Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Nippon Chemi-Con Description CAP ALUM POLY 150UF 20% 10V T/H
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating 10V Type Polymer
Tolerance ±20% Surface Mount Land Size -
Size / Dimension 0.248" Dia (6.30mm) Series NPCAP™-PSA
Ripple Current - Low Frequency - Ripple Current - High Frequency 2.82A @ 100kHz
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Radial, Can
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Lifetime @ Temp. 2000 Hrs @ 105°C Lead Spacing 0.098" (2.50mm)
Impedance - Height - Seated (Max) 0.413" (10.50mm)
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 25 mOhm Capacitance 150µF
Applications -
APSA100ELL151MFA5G 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find APSA100ELL151MFA5G Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for APSA100ELL151MFA5G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
APSA100ELL271MHB5S CAP ALUM POLY 270UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APS700HF 12V DC TO AC COMPACT INVERTER Tripp Lite 500 pcs
APS612 INVERTER 600W 12VDC 2OUT W/CHRGR Tripp Lite 500 pcs
APSA100ELL101MFA5G CAP ALUM POLY 100UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA100ETD470MFA5S CAP ALUM POLY 47UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA100ELL471MJB5S CAP ALUM POLY 470UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APS4812B-LW100-R BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 1.2KHZ 50MM PUI Audio, Inc. 500 pcs
APS750 INVERTER W/BATT CHARGE 750W 2 OT Tripp Lite 500 pcs
APSA100ETD151MFA5S CAP ALUM POLY 150UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APS4812S-LW100-R BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 50MM PUI Audio, Inc. 500 pcs
APSA100ETD471MJB5S CAP ALUM POLY 470UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APS512 INVERTER 500W 12VDC 2OUT W/CHRGR Tripp Lite 500 pcs
APS4435GH APS4435GH Original Original 10900 pcs
APSA100ELL470MFA5G CAP ALUM POLY 47UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA160ELL101MFA5G CAP ALUM POLY 100UF 20% 16V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA160ELL101MFA5S CAP ALUM POLY 100UF 20% 16V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APS5130PD7C-P22 3.2X1.6MM RGB COLOR SENSOR Kingbright 500 pcs
APSA2R5ELL102MJB5S CAP ALUM POLY 1000UF 2.5V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA100ELL680MFA5G CAP ALUM POLY 68UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APS8922AGN3B APS8922AGN3B APEC APEC 4955 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
APSA100ELL151MFA5G Details PDF